
Masses and Liturgies Autumn Term 2019 

 

Date Class Mass/ Celebration Theme 
Thursday 5th September 
 

STAFF LED  
 
 

Liturgy Being a Community 
 
 

Thursday 12th September 
 

JCs 
 
 

Liturgy CAFOD ~Laudato Si Creation  
  

Thursday 19th September  
 

Whole School  
 

Mass Canon Alan’s leaving Mass 
 
 

Thursday 26th September  
 
 

JCs Liturgy  Baptised and Sent EMM 

Thursday 3rd October 
 

Year 2 Liturgy St Francis of Assisi 
 
 

Thursday 10th October  
 

JCs Liturgy 
 
 

World Mission Rosary  

Thursday 17th October 
 
 

Whole school   Mass Canon Jerry’s First School Mass 
St Ignatius of Antioch 

Thursday 24th October   Nursery / Polish and 
Italian community  

Liturgy  St John Paul II  
 
 

Half Term 
Thursday 7th November  Year 6 

 
Liturgy  
 
 

Remembrance   

Thursday 14th November Year 5 Liturgy 
 
 

All Saints and Holy Souls  

Thursday 21st November  Year 3 Mass  
 
 

Presentation of the Blessed 
Virgin Mary 

Thursday 28th November  Year 4 
 

Liturgy 
 
 

St Andrew 
Drama and songs  
 

Thursday 5th December   Reception with help 
from reading 
buddies  

Liturgy  ADVENT and St Nicholas 
Role play / drama / songs 
 

W/C 9th December   EY / KS1  
 
 

Nativity productions 
 

Wednesday 18th December  Whole School  Christmas Carol Service in Church @ 6:30 
 
 

Thursday 19st December  KS2 Christmas celebration in church @ 10:15 
 
 


